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Date: 07/11/2024

Date Session Name of Course Sem Subject Name

NEW

Subject 

Code

OLD

Subject 

Code

Exam Type

REG: 

REGULAR

RP: 

REAPPEAR
13-12-2024 ( Fri) Evening B.Sc. Dialysis 

Technology

1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE & ENERGY 

MANAGEMENT

BEVS-1002 REG

14-12-2024 ( Sat) Evening B.Sc. Dialysis 

Technology

1 Basic sciences BDLS-1102 BDIS-1102 REG / RP

17-12-2024 ( Tue) Evening B.Sc. Dialysis 

Technology

1 Fundamentals of Computer BCAA-1130 REG

19-12-2024 ( Thu) Evening B.Sc. Dialysis 

Technology

1 Human anatomy and physiology BDLS-1101 BDIS-1101 REG / RP

21-12-2024 ( Sat) Evening B.Sc. Dialysis 

Technology

1 Biochemistry BDLS-1103 BDIS-1103 REG / RP

23-12-2024 ( Mon) Evening B.Sc. Dialysis 

Technology

1 Medical ethics BDLS-1104 BDIS-1104 REG / RP

30-11-2024 ( Sat) Morning B.Sc. Dialysis 

Technology

3 HEALTH CARE BDLS-2301 BDIS-2301 REG / RP

04-12-2024 ( Wed) Morning B.Sc. Dialysis 

Technology

3 BASIC CONCEPT OF NUTRITION BDLS-2302 BDIS-2302 REG / RP

07-12-2024 ( Sat) Morning B.Sc. Dialysis 

Technology

3 APPLIED ASPECTS OF PATHOLOGY & 

MICROBIOLOGY

BDLS-2303 BDIS-2303 REG / RP

03-12-2024 ( Tue) Morning B.Sc. Dialysis 

Technology

5 Applied Dialysis Technology-III BDLS -3501 BDIS -3501 REG / RP

05-12-2024 ( Thu) Morning B.Sc. Dialysis 

Technology

5 Applied Physiology related to dialysis 

technology 

BDLS -3502 BDIS -3502 REG / RP

09-12-2024 ( Mon) Morning B.Sc. Dialysis 

Technology

5 Clinical Skill Assessment BDLS -3503 BDIS -3503 REG / RP

14-12-2024 ( Sat) Evening M.Sc. Dialysis 

Technology

1 Biochemistry MDLS-1103 REG / RP

17-12-2024 ( Tue) Evening M.Sc. Dialysis 

Technology

1 Human Anatomy MDLS-1101 REG / RP

19-12-2024 ( Thu) Evening M.Sc. Dialysis 

Technology

1 Human physiology MDLS-1102 REG / RP

21-12-2024 ( Sat) Evening M.Sc. Dialysis 

Technology

1 Nephrogenetics MDLS-1104 REG / RP

24-12-2024 ( Tue) Evening M.Sc. Dialysis 

Technology

1 Microbiology MDLS-1105 REG / RP

04-12-2024 ( Wed) Evening M.Sc. Dialysis 

Technology

3 Nephrology & Kidney Disease MDLS-2301 REG

07-12-2024 ( Sat) Evening M.Sc. Dialysis 

Technology

3 Emergency Medicine MDLS-2302 REG

10-12-2024 ( Tue) Evening M.Sc. Dialysis 

Technology

3 Nephro-Radiological and Imaging 

Sciences

MDLS-2303 REG

RIMT UNIVERSITY, MANDI GOBINDGARH
Department of Dialysis Technology

FINAL DATE SHEET FOR END SEMESTER EXAMINATION DECEMBER-2024

MORNING SESSION: 10:00 AM TO 01:00 PM,     EVENING SESSION: 1:30 PM TO 4:30 PM           


